

## Corporate Membership/Sponsorship at the Sports Museum of Dutchess County

## **Potential Membership Benefits:**

- Listing on Membership Directory Display at the Sports Museum of Dutchess County
- Promotion at museum events (ie: Ribbon Cutting Ceremony)
- Listing on Sports Museum of Dutchess County website and social media with link/information to your business/company

## **Need for Funds:**

We are a not-for-profit organization that survives on donations from businesses, companies, and people in the Dutchess County area. There is no minimum amount needed to donate. We appreciate whatever fits your budget to help us with the following costs:

- Monthly Expenses
- Technology Maintenance
- Preservation of Artifacts
- Implementation of new exhibits and programs

## The annual corporate membership/sponsorship contribution schedule to the Sports Museum of Dutchess County is as follows:

Gold Sponsor: \$1,000

• Social media promotion/website recognition, business name proudly displayed at museum, announcement and recognition of your business' support at museum events, recognition in annual newsletter

Silver Sponsor: \$500

• Website recognition, announcement and recognition of your business' support at museum events, recognition in annual newsletter

**Bronze Sponsor:** \$250

• Website recognition, recognition in annual newsletter

Captain Sponsor: \$150

• Recognition in annual newsletter

**Donations:** Unlimited

Separate and mail form listed below:

Please enroll me for 1 year in the following corporate membership/sponsorship level:
<b>Gold Sponsor:</b> \$1,000
Silver Sponsor: \$500
Bronze Sponsor: \$250
Captain Sponsor: \$150
Donations: Unlimited
Business Name
Point of Contact:
Name
Address
Phone Number
Email Address

Please return this portion with your check made out to the Sports Museum of Dutchess County and mailed to Barbara Ponte, 2 Topaz Run, Poughkeepsie, NY 12603